
THE VALE  
WOODTHOR P E



HOMEMADE COTTAGE PIE
Minced beef with garden peas in a rich gravy with a 
creamy mashed potato topping.  

HOMEMADE LASAGNE
Layers of bolognese and creamy bechamel sauce, 
oven baked with melting mozzarella. 
Served garlic bread.  Add Chips for £1.99

Homemade Beef and guinness Stew
Slow cooked beef chunks with celery and carrots,
served over mash potato and a toasted baguette. 

HUNTERS CHICKEN
Chicken breast with bacon, melted cheese and bbq sauce,
served with chips and a side salad.

Burgers
BACON CHEESEBURGER
Beef patty topped with bacon, cheese, lettuce, onion 
and tomato in a brioche bun.

Beef Nacho melt burger
The tastiest way to eat nachos! A Beef patty with cheese 
sauce, jalapenos and homemade nachos in a brioche bun. 

Southern Fried chicken Burger
 to perfection, loaded with cheese,
lettuce,  tomato and onion on a brioche bun.

Falafel Burger
A tasty falafel topped with tomato salsa and cheese 
in a brioche bun.

all day breakfast
Two rashers of bacon, two sausages, eggs, black pudding, 
beans, hash browns and toast.

£9.95

£10.95

vegan + vegetarian option also available

GF options, please ask your server.

£9.95

£11.95

£11.95

£11.95

£10.95

all burgers served with fries and side salad

£8.95

£9.95

(GF Option Avaliable)

(GF Option Avaliable)

(GF Option Avaliable)

(GF)



Starters
Chilli Chicken Strips
Tossed in sweet chilli sauce and sesame seeds.                         

Piri Piri Chicken wings
Chicken wings with peri peri marinade, smoked paprika,           
olive oil and lemon juice.                                                       

Soup Of The Day
Check our specials board for todays homemade soup               

Nachos  
Cheese sauce, jalapenos, guacamole, sour cream and salsa       
Add Beef Chilli for £2.00 

Mains

Beer Battered Fish And Chips
Fish cooked in our guiness batter, served with chips 
and mushy or garden peas.

8oz Gammon Steak
Tender gammon steak served with a fried egg or pineapple ring,  
triple cooked chips and garden peas.

Chilli Con Carne
Beef chilli served with rice and garlic bread.

SCAMPI AND CHIPS 
Breaded wholetail Whitby scampi with chips, tartare
sauce and your choice of garden peas or mushy peas. 

BUTTERMILK FISH GOUJONS 
£5.95

Keralan red pepper curry
Red pepper and cauliflower florets in a fragrant
coconut based sauce flavoured with tempered mustard seeds, 
garlic and curry leaves. 

£10.95

£9.95/£13.95

£9.95

£10.95

£13.95

Small/Large

£5.95

£4.50

£5.95

£5.95

Homemade beer batter served with tartare sauce. 

(GF Option Avaliable)

(GF Option Avaliable)

(GF Option Avaliable)

(GF Option Avaliable)



Baguettes
Not Hungry enough for a carvery?

look no further.. 

Sliced beef or gammon straight from the carvery, 
into a toasted baguette with either chips or roasties 

and of course, a gravy boat. 
£5.95

Sides
Triple Cooked Chips 
fries 
Sweet potato Fries
onion rings 
garlic bread 
cheesy garlic bread
cheesy chips 

£3.75
£3.50
£4.00
£3.50
£3.50
£3.75
£4.50

 sharers 

chilli beef loaded fries            
nachos sharer
chicken wing sharer (20 pcs)
Chicken platter - Wings + Strips

   

£9.50
£9.50
£9.50
£15.50
£15.50

Add Chips or fries to your platter for only £2.00

BBQ Chicken Baguette     
bacon or sausage baguette 

£5.50
£5.00

Chicken N Cheese loaded fries 

please notify your server before you order if you 

or a member of your party has any allergens


