# THE VALE

WOODTHORPE



ر ا		
	ALL DAY BREAKFAST Two rashers of bacon, two sausages, eggs, black pudding, beans, hash browns and toast.(GF Option Avaliable)	£9.95
	HOMEMADE COTTAGE PIE Minced beef with garden peas in a rich gravy with a creamy mashed potato topping. (GF)	£11.95
	HOMEMADE LASAGNE Layers of bolognese and creamy bechamel sauce, oven baked with melting mozzarella. Served garlic bread. Add Chips for £1.99 vegan + vegetarian option also available	£11.95
	HOMEMADE BEEF AND GUINNESS STEW Slow cooked beef chunks with celery and carrots, served over mash potato and a toasted baguette. (GF Option Avaliable)	£11.95
	HUNTERS CHICKEN Chicken breast with bacon, melted cheese and bbq sauce, served with chips and a side salad. (GF Option Avaliable)	£10.95
	BURGERS ALL BURGERS SERVED WITH FRIES AND SIDE SALAD	
	BACON CHEESEBURGER Beef patty topped with bacon, cheese, lettuce, onion and tomato in a brioche bun.	£9.95
	BEEF NACHO MELT BURGER The tastiest way to eat nachos! A Beef patty with cheese sauce, jalapenos and homemade nachos in a brioche bun.	£10.95
	SOUTHERN FRIED CHICKEN BURGER to perfection, loaded with cheese, lettuce, tomato and onion on a brioche bun.	£9.95
	FALAFEL BURGER A tasty falafel topped with tomato salsa and cheese in a brioche bun.	£8.95
9	GF OPTIONS, PLEASE ASK YOUR SERVER.	

### **STARTERS**

CHILLI CHICKEN STRIPS (GF Option Avaliable) Tossed in sweet chilli sauce and sesame seeds.	£5.95
PIRI PIRI CHICKEN WINGS (GF Option Avaliable) Chicken wings with peri peri marinade, smoked paprika, olive oil and lemon juice.	£5.95
SOUP OF THE DAY Check our specials board for todays homemade soup	£4.50
NACHOS Cheese sauce, jalapenos, guacamole, sour cream and salsa Add Beef Chilli for £2.00	£5.95
BUTTERMILK FISH GOUJONS Homemade beer batter served with tartare sauce.	£5.95

#### MAINS

CHILLI CON CARNE	£10.95
Beef chilli served with rice and garlic bread.	

BEER BATTERED FISH AND CHIPS £9.95/£13.95
Fish cooked in our guiness batter, served with chips and mushy or garden peas. (GF Option Avaliable)

# SCAMPI AND CHIPS Breaded wholetail Whitby scampi with chips, tartare sauce and your choice of garden peas or mushy peas. £9.95

KERALAN RED PEPPER CURRY	£10.95
Red pepper and cauliflower florets in a fragrant coconut based sauce flavoured with tempered mustard segarlic and curry leaves.	eds,

80Z GAMMON STEAK £13.95
Tender gammon steak served with a fried egg or pineapple ring,
triple cooked chips and garden peas. (GF Option Avaliable)

### **BAGUETTES**

NOT HUNGRY ENOUGH FOR A CARVERY?

LOOK NO FURTHER..

Sliced beef or gammon straight from the carvery, into a toasted baguette with either chips or roasties and of course, a gravy boat.
£5.95

BBQ CHICKEN BAGUETTE	£5.50
BACON OR SAUSAGE BAGUETTE	£5.00

## SIDES

TRIPLE COOKED CHIPS	£3.75
FRIES	£3.50
SWEET POTATO FRIES	£4.00
ONION RINGS	£3.50
GARLIC BREAD	£3.50
CHEESY GARLIC BREAD	£3.75
CHEESY CHIPS	£4.50

#### **SHARERS**

CHICKEN N CHEESE LOADED FRIES	£9.50
CHILLI BEEF LOADED FRIES	£9.50
NACHOS SHARER	£9.50
CHICKEN WING SHARER (20 PCS)	£15.50
CHICKEN PLATTER - WINGS + STRIPS	£15.50

ADD CHIPS OR FRIES TO YOUR PLATTER FOR ONLY £2.00

PLEASE NOTIFY YOUR SERVER BEFORE YOU ORDER IF YOU

OR A MEMBER OF YOUR PARTY HAS ANY ALLERGENS

ے ہ د